Full Line of  Actuators
Quarter Turn to 40,000 in lb (4,500 Nm)
Spring Return to 2300 in lb (260 Nm)
Multiple Configurations
On/Off/Jog or Proportional Control
24VDC through 575/3/60 Applications
Local Control Stations
Complete Support

230 vac versions not available in PBU100 or PBU600.
Part Number
For
Actuator Series
Output
Voltage
Required
Supply
Voltage
Replacement
Battery
Height
(in/mm)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
PBU100-120-4 P1 - P3 120 vac 120 vac RBC-35 14.50 / 368.3 25 / 11
PBU100-24A-4 P1 - P2 24 vac 120 vac RBC-35 14.50 / 368.3 39 / 18
PBU102-120-4 P4 - P6 120 vac 120 vac RBC-110 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU102-230-4 P1 - P6 230 vac 230 vac RBC-51 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU102-24A-4 P3 - P6 24 vac 120 vac RBC-110 16.04 / 407.4 45 / 20
PBU104-120-4 P7 - P13 120 vac 120 vac RBC-17 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU104-230-4 P7 - P13 230 vac 230 vac RBC-51 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU505-120-4 PL550 / 1100 120 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU505-230-4 PL550 / 1100 230 vac 230 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU505-24A-4 PL550 / 1100 24 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 45 / 20
PBU506-120-4 PL2200 / 4400 120 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU506-230-4 PL2200 / 4400 230 vac 230 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU506-24A-4 PL2200 / 4400 24 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 45 / 20
PBU600-120P-4 P1 - P3 120 vac 120 vac RBC-35 14.50 / 368.3 25 / 11
PBU600-24AP-4 P1 - P2 24 vac 120 vac RBC-35 14.50 / 368.3 45 / 20
PBU602-120P-4 P4 - P6 120 vac 120 vac RBC-110 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU602-230P-4 P1 - P6 230 vac 230 vac RBC-110 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU602-24AP-4 P3 - P6 24 vac 120 vac RBC-51 16.04 / 407.4 45 / 20
PBU604-120P-4 P7 - P13 120 vac 120 vac RBC-17 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU604-230P-4 P7 - P13 230 vac 230 vac RBC-51 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU606-120P-4 PL550 / 1100 / 2200 / 4400 120 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU606-230P-4 PL550 / 1100 / 2200 / 4400 230 vac 230 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 30 / 14
PBU606-24AP-4 PL550 / 1100 / 2200 / 4400 24 vac 120 vac RBC-35 16.04 / 407.4 45 / 20
Pr
op
or
tio

Drive Inserts
The ProMation quarter-turn products have oversized female double square output
couplings. Drive inserts allow the user to easily mate nearly any actuator to your
application using one of the many standard sizes shown below.
Part Number
Square
Size (mm)
SQ = Square
DD= Double D
Dim A
(mm)
Dim B
(mm)
Height
(mm) Material
INS14SQ11X14.8 14 SQ 11 11 14.8 CF-8-304 SS
INS14SQ9X14.8 14 SQ 9 9 14.8 CF-8-304 SS
INS17SQ11X20 17 SQ 11 11 20 SUS304 SS
INS17SQ14X16 17 SQ 14 14 16 CF-8-304 SS
INS22DD14.10X30 22 DD 14.2 10 30 S45C
INS22DD16.11X29 22 DD 16.4 11.2 29.5 S45C
INS22DD19.13X29 22 DD 19.3 13.2 29.5 S45C
INS22SQ11X25 22 SQ 11 11 25 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ14X25 22 SQ 14 14 25 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ17X30 22 SQ 17 17 30 SUS304 SS
INS22SQ19X25 22 SQ 19 19 25 SUS304 SS
INS27SQ22X25 27 SQ 22 22 25 SUS304 SS
INS35DD22.16X21 35 DD 22.1 16 39.5 S45C
INS35DD30.22X33 35 DD 30.2 22 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ19X39 35 SQ 19 19 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ22X39.5 35 SQ 22 22 39.5 S45C
INS35SQ27X40 35 SQ 27 27 40 SUS304 SS
INS36SQ27X45 36 SQ 27 27 45 SUS304 SS
SQ
DD
DIM A
AND